
Sat, Jan 04 Sun, Jan 05 MI MI Training Day

Sat, Jan 11 Southern 4 prizegiving
Sat, Jan 11 MEC Freeman Cup Sporting Trial
Sat, Jan 11 Sun, Jan 12 Monaghan Navigation Trial

Sat, Jan 18 Sun, Jan 19 Cork 1000 Shakes Navigation Trial National Championship

Sat, Jan 25 ALMC Endurance Trial National Championship

Sat, Jan 25 Kildare Sporting Trial
Sun, Jan 26 TDC Multi Venue Autotest

Sat, Feb 01 Sun, Feb 02 Galway Galway International Rally TROA

Mon, Feb 03 Bank Holiday

Sat, Feb 08 MEC Jenkins Cup Sporting Trial
Sat, Feb 08 Sun, Feb 09 Skibbereen 100 Isles Navigation Trial National Championship

Sat, Feb 08 Sun, Feb 09 Mondello Rallycross
Sun, Feb 09 Connacht Multi Venue Autotest

Sun, Feb 16 Donegal Forestry Rally
Sun, Feb 16 Midland Autotest National Championship

Sat, Feb 22 ANICC Fivemiletown Forestry Rally ANICC
Sat, Feb 22 Sun, Feb 23 Cavan Navigation Trial National Championship

Sat, Feb 22 Carlow Sporting Trial
Sun, Feb 23 Mayo Multi Venue Autotest
Sun, Feb 23 Clare Autocross (LS)

Sun, Mar 02 Midland Midland Stages Rally National Championship

Sat, Mar 08 Sun, Mar 09 Mondello Rallycross
Sat, Mar 08 Leinster Lincoln & Nolan Cup Sporting Trial
Sat, Mar 08 Sun, Mar 09 Monaghan Navigation Trial National Championship

Sat, Mar 08 ANICC Bishopscourt Stages ANICC
Sun, Mar 09 Laois Autotest National Championship

Sun, Mar 09 Limerick Autocross (LS) National Championship

Fri, Mar 14 Sun, Mar 16 Cork West Cork Rally TROA

Sun, Mar 16 Mayo Autocross (LS)
Mon, Mar 17 Bank Holiday

Sat, Mar 22 Leinster Healy Cup Sporting Trial
Sat, Mar 22 Sun, Mar 23 Donegal Navigation Trial



Sat, Mar 22 Sun, Mar 23 Limerick Hillclimb/Sprint National Champtionship

Sun, Mar 23 Carlow Forestry Rally
Sun, Mar 23 TDC Autotest
Sun, Mar 23 Kildare Kart Race National Champtionship

Sun, Mar 30 Kerry Circuit of Kerry Rally National Championship

Sat, Apr 05 MEC Devereux Cup Sporting Trial
Sat, Apr 05 Sun, Apr 06 Limerick Autotest
Sat, Apr 05 Sun, Apr 06 Mondello ICCR Race Meeting
Sun, Apr 06 Clare Autocross (LS) National Championship

Sun, Apr 06 Munster KC Kart Race Meeting
Sat, Apr 05 ANICC Tour of the Sperrins ANICC

Sat, Apr 12 Munster CC Moonraker Forestry Rally
Sat, Apr 12 TDC Retrospective Trial
Sat, Apr 12 Sun, Apr 13 Wexford Hillclimb National Championship

Sun, Apr 13 Galway Endurance Trial National Championship

April 18 19 ANICC UAC Rally ANICC
Mon, Apr 21 Bank Holiday
Mon, Apr 21 IMRC Autosolo

Sat, Apr 26 Sun, Apr 27 MEC Weekend Sporting Trial
Sat, Apr 26 Sun, Apr 27 Birr Autotest
Sun, Apr 27 Mayo Autocross (LS)
Sun, Apr 27 Monaghan Pedal Car Race

Sat, May 03 Sun, May 04 Killarney International Rally of the Lakes TROA

Sun, May 04 MRCCI Midget Car Race
Sun, May 04 Munster KC Kart Race Meeting
Mon, May 05 Bank Holiday

Sat, May 10 Sun, May 11 Skibbereen Autotest
Sun, May 11 Connacht Multi Venue Autotest
Sun, May 11 Kildare Production Car Trial
Sun, May 11 Tipperary Sean Conlon Memorial Forestry Rally

Sat, May 17 Sun, May 18 MEC Sprint National Championship

Sun, May 18 GSMC Autocross (GS) National Championship

Sun, May 18 Kerry Autosolo

Sat, May 24 Sun, May 25 Mondello Rallycross
Sat, May 24 ANICC Maiden City Stages ANICC
Sun, May 25 Birr Autotest National Championship



Sun, May 25 Cavan Cavan Stages Rally National Championship

Sun, May 25 Munster CC Autocross (LS) National Championship

Sat, May 31 Mayo Forestry Rally
Sun, Jun 01 Kildare Autocross (GS) National Championship

Sun, Jun 01 Skibbereen Endurance Trial National Championship

Mon, Jun 02 Bank Holiday

Fri, Jun 06 TDC Autotest
Sat, Jun 07 ANICC Tyrone Stages Rally ANICC
Sat, Jun 07 Sun, Jun 08 Mondello ICCR Race Meeting
Sun, Jun 08 Laois Heartlands Mini Stages Rally
Sun, Jun 08 Westmeath Autocross (LS) National Championship

Sat, Jun 14 Sun, Jun 15 Carlow Hillclimb National Championship

Sat, Jun 14 Sun, Jun 15 Kildare Autotest National Championship

Wed, Jun 18 MEC Production Car Trial

Fri, Jun 20 Sun, Jun 22 Donegal Donegal International Rally TROA

Sat, Jun 21 Tipperary V&V Run
Sun, Jun 22 Kildare Kart Race Meeting

Sat, Jun 28 Sun, Jun 29 Westmeath Hillclimb/Sprint National Championship

Sun, Jun 29 Midland Autocross (LS) National Championship

Sun, Jun 29 Monaghan Car Show

Sat, Jul 05 Sun, Jul 06 Mondello ICCR Race Meeting
Sat, Jul 05 ANICC Loughgall Stages Rally ANICC
Sun, Jul 06 Galway Autocross (GS) National Championship

Sun, Jul 06 Carrick-On-Suir Ravens Rock Rally National Championship

Sun, Jul 06 Mayo Autocross (LS)
Sun, Jul 06 Munster KC Kart Race Meeting

Sat, Jul 12 Clare Autocross (LS)
Sat, Jul 12 Sun, Jul 13 Killarney Endurance Trial National Championship

Sat, Jul 12 Sun, Jul 13 Galway Hillclimb/Sprint

Sat, Jul 19 Carrick-On-Suir Rallysprint
Sat, Jul 19 Sun, Jul 20 Skibbereen Autotest
Sat, Jul 19 ANICC Down Stages Rally ANICC
Sun, Jul 20 Connacht Sligo Stages Rally National Championship

Wed, Jul 23 TDC Production Car Trial

Sun, Jul 27 Imokilly Mini Stages Rally
Sun, Jul 27 Midland Autocross (GS) National Championship (P)



Sun, Jul 27 Monaghan Endurance Trial National Championship

Sat, Aug 02 Sun, Aug 03 MRCCI Midget Car Race
Sun, Aug 03 Killarney Autocross (GS)
Mon, Aug 04 Birr Car Treasure Hunt
Mon, Aug 04 Bank Holiday

Sun, Aug 10 Westmeath Endurance Trial National Championship

Sun, Aug 10 Cork Jim Walsh Cork Forestry Rally
Sun, Aug 10 GSMC Autocross (LS) National Championship

15 16 Aug ANICC Ulster Stages ANICC
Sat, Aug 16 Sun, Aug 17 Mondello Historic Race Meeting
Sun, Aug 17 Killarney Autotest National Championship

Sun, Aug 17 ALMC Hellfire Stages Rally National Championship

Sat, Aug 23 Sun, Aug 24 Connacht Hillclimb National Championship

Sat, Aug 24 ANICC Davagh Rally ANICC
Sun, Aug 24 Limerick Mini Stages Rally
Sun, Aug 24 Munster KC Kart Race Meeting
Sun, Aug 24 Munster CC Endurance Trial National Championship

Sun, Aug 24 TDC Multi Venue Autotest

Sat, Aug 30 Kildare Production Car Trial
Sat, Aug 30 Sun, Aug 31 Munster CC Autotest
Sat, Aug 30 Sun, Aug 31 MRCCI Midget Car Race
Sun, Aug 31 Birr Autocross (GS) National Championship

Sun, Aug 31 Cavan Multi Venue Autotest

Sat, Sep 06 Sun, Sep 07 Donegal Hillclimb
Sat, Sep 06 ANICC Lakeland Stages ANICC
Sun, Sep 07 ALMC Car Show
Sun, Sep 07 Clare Clare Stages Rally National Championship

Sun, Sep 07 Kerry Autosolo

Sun, Sep 14 Galway Multi Venue Autotest
Sun, Sep 14 Mayo Autocross (LS)
Sat, Sep 13 MEC Rhodes Cup Sporting Trial
Sat, Sep 13 Sun, Sep 14 Wexford Wexford Stages Rally
Sat, Sep 13 Sun, Sep 14 Mondello ICCR Race Meeting
Sun, Sep 14 Munster KC Kart Race Meeting
Sun, Sep 14 Monaghan Autotest

19 20 Sep 25 ANICC Bushwhacker Rally ANICC
Sun, Sep 21 MRCCI Midget Car Race



Sun, Sep 21 Cavan Autocross (LS)
Sun, Sep 21 IMRC Autosolo
Sun, Sep 21 Skibbereen Autocross (LS)

Sat, Sep 27 TDC Sporting Trial
Sun, Sep 28 Birr Endurance Trial National Championship

Sun, Sep 28 Mayo Economy Run

Sat, Oct 04 Sun, Oct 05 Mondello Rallycross
Sat, Oct 04 Sun, Oct 05 Monaghan Navigation Trial
Sun, Oct 05 Clare Autocross (LS)
Sat, Oct 04 Sun, Oct 05 Munster CC Cork 20 Rally TROA

Sat, Oct 11 ANICC Dogleap Rally ANICC
Sat, Oct 11 MEC Noonan Cup Sporting Trial
Sun, Oct 12 Imokilly Autocross (LS) National Championship

Sun, Oct 12 Mayo Multi Venue Autotest
Sun, Oct 12 TDC Autotest

Sat, Oct 18 Laois Rallysprint (LS)
Sat, Oct 18 Sun, Oct 19 Cork Startrek Navigation Trial National Championship

Sun, Oct 19 Cavan Autocross (LS)
Sun, Oct 19 Connacht Autotest National Championship

Sun, Oct 19 Mondello ICCR Race Meeting

Sat, Oct 25 Sun, Oct 26 Donegal Navigation Trial
Sat, Oct 25 Leinster GVB Cup Sporting Trial
Sun, Oct 26 Skibbereen Fastnet Stages Rally National Championship

Sun, Oct 26 Westmeath Multi Venue Autotest
Mon, Oct 27 Bank Holiday

Sat, Nov 01 Border Prizegiving
Sat, Nov 01 MI MI Annual Congress
Sun, Nov 02 MI MI Training Day

Sat, Nov 08 Mondello 6 Hour Endurance Race Meeting
Sat, Nov 08 TROA Prizegiving
Sat, Nov 08 Carlow Sporting Trial
Sat, Nov 08 Sun, Nov 09 Monaghan Drumlin Navigation Trial
Sun, Nov 09 Birr Autocross (LS) National Championship

Sun, Nov 09 ALMC Multi Venue Autotest

Sat, Nov 15 National Rally Prizegiving
Sat, Nov 15 Sun, Nov 16 Midland Navigation Trial
Sun, Nov 16 TDC Autotest National Championship



Sat, Nov 22 Forestry Prizegiving
Sat, Nov 22 MEC Kilkenny Cup Sporting Trial
Sun, Nov 23 Cavan Autocross (LS)

Sat, Nov 29 Killarney Historic Stages Rally
Sat, Nov 29 Sun, Nov 30 Mondello Rallycross

Wed, Dec 03 MI Annual Awards
Sat, Dec 06 Sun, Dec 07 Skibbereen Carbery Navigation Trial National Championship

Sat, Dec 06 Wexford Sporting Trial

Thu, Dec 25 Bank Holiday
Fri, Dec 26 Bank Holiday
Sat, Dec 27 TDC Multi Venue Autotest
Sat, Dec 27 Carlow Rallysprint
Sun, Dec 28 Leinster Le Fanu Cup Sporting Trial
Sun, Dec 28 Birr Autotest
Sun, Dec 28 Cavan Autocross (LS)
Mon, Dec 29 Cork Rallysprint
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